
 

  

Student Day Fee Structure (2023-2024)  

  

 

   

Reception to Year 2  £1,872 per term  (£  5,616 per annum)  

Junior School   (Year 3-6)   

Senior School  (Year 7)  

£3,942 per term  

£4,680 per term  

(£11,826 per annum)  

(£14,040 per annum)  

Senior School  (Year 8-13)  £5,440 per term  (£16,320 per annum)  
  

Bedstone offers an “all inclusive” fee structure.   

The fees include:  

All tuition in mainstream classes (including sports and most activities)   

Textbooks and exercise books  

All public examinations sat for the first time   

School daily transport (if using a school minibus)   

A meal at lunchtime and afternoon tea each day  

  

Not included:     Some activities (e.g. One-to-One Music tuition, horse riding)   

  Learning support lessons if required  

  

Bedstone offers a variety of scholarships for students in both the junior and senior sections of the school. All 

scholarships are awarded on merit, gauged by overall performance.  

A full list of scholarships and application forms can be obtained from the Admissions Department.   

  

A non-refundable fee of £100 is required with the completed registration form.  

A deposit of £700 per application is required to secure a place.   

For further information please contact Admissions on Tel: 01547 530961 or email admissions@bedstone.org  


